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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO FOR A CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY TO CONSTRUCT TWO COMBUSTION TURBINES AT THE FORT ST. VRAIN GENERATING STATION, FOR AN AMENDMENT TO ITS CONTINGENCY PLAN, AND FOR EXPEDITED TREATMENT.
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	Bill Harris
	william.harris@dora.state.co.us

	Bob Skinner
	bob.skinner@dora.state.co.us
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	Bridget.McGee-Stiles@dora.state.co.us

	Carol Cook
	ccook@duffordbrown.com

	Chere Mitchell
	Chere. Mitchell@dora.state.co.us
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	chris.irby@state.co.us

	Colorado Office of Consumer Counsel
	occ@dora.state.co.us

	Colorado Public Utilities Commission
	puc@dora.state.co.us
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	dspiller@rcalaw.com

	Gene Camp
	eugene.camp@dora.state.co.us

	Gina B. Hardin Esq.
	ginahardin@msn.com

	Inez Dominguez
	Inez.Dominguez@dora.state.co.us

	Jeffrey T. Hein
	jeff.hein@dora.state.co.us

	John Reasoner
	john.reasoner@dora.state.co.us

	Julie Haugen
	julie.haugen@dora.state.co.us

	Kathleen O'Riley 
	koriley@hollandhart.com

	Karen T. Hyde
	karen.t.hyde@xcelenergy.com

	Leslie Glustrom
	lglustrom@gmail.com

	Mark A. Davidson Esq
	mdavidson@duffordbrown.com

	Mark T. Valentine Esq.
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	Michael J. Santisi, Esq
	michael.santisi@state.co.us
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	mking@duffordbrown.com
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	nancylaplaca@yahoo.com

	Nicholas G. Muller Esq.
	ngmuller@aol.com
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	pb.schechter@dora.state.co.us
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	ppenn@hollandhart.com

	Paul C. Gomez Esq.
	paul.gomez@state.co.us

	Paula M. Connelly Esq
	paula.connelly@xcelenergy.com

	Richard L. Fanyo Esq
	rfanyo@duffordbrown.com

	Robert M. Pomeroy Jr., Esq
	rpomeroy@hollandhart.com

	Robyn A. Kashiwa Esq.
	rakashiwa@hollandhart.com

	Ron Larson
	rongretlarson@comcast.net

	Ronald Davis
	ronald.davis@dora.state.co.us

	Stephen Brown
	Stephen.Brown@dora.state.co.us

	Stephen W. Southwick Esq.
	stephen.southwick@state.co.us

	Thorvald A. Nelson Esq.
	tnelson@hollandhart.com

	Virginia Oen 
	VLOen@Hollandhart.com

	William M. Dudley Esq.
	bill.dudley@xcelenergy.com


